ITS Major Initiatives Calendar (asor 6/13/17)
Targeted Targeted

Start
Month

Finish

Month

FY17 FY18

Project/Program
Completed
ITS Help Desk to Service Desk
Phone System Replacement - Phase 3
Sakai 11 Upgrade
Advance Upgrade - Program
Athletics Website Hosting Evaluation

Prioritized by the ITESC

2017 Classroom/Lab Image Deployment

Business Intelligence/Data Warehouse (2)
Evaluation of Event Mgmt Systems

LCFS Technology Meeds for EMR, HIPAA, and PCI
Online Exam Proctoring Solutions - Pilot

Interface Data to LiveText from Sakai and LOCUS
Graduate - Study Abroad application and OIP Center
Campus Card: Upgrade Micros 9700 to Simphony
PROLAW Scholars Network application and database
Oracle 12C Database Upgrade (Required for PS Upgrade)
Compliance Tracking Technology

LUHS/LUC/HSD Technology Program (2)

Student System Upgrade (7)

Advancement Systems (4)

LOCUS Enhancements (2)

Hybrid On-line ASBN Degree Program

ECM/Imaging Implementation (5)

Campus Construction Initiatives (2)

Information Security Program (9)

Lawson fKronos Enhancements (12)

Business Continuity/Disaster Recovery (8)

Marketplace/Touchnet and Paymentech Data Feed to Lawson

Secure Communications for ePHI

Online Performance Management System - Phase 2

(MMZYYYY) (MM/YYYY)

04/2016
08/2015
09/2016
03/2016
12/2016

02/2017
01/2014
11/2016
03/2016
12/2015
09/2016
05/2017
06/2017
03/2017
09/2015
11/2016
05/2011
01/2017
07/2016
03/2017
06/2017
11/2011
01/2017
11/2014
10/2015
03/2013
07/2017
01/2017
09/2017

[ |completion date is not firm and will most likely be extended

Red text denotes a change

03/2017
04/2017
05/2017
05/2017
05/2017

07/2017
07/2017
08/2017
08/2017
082017
08/2017
08/2017
08/2017
09/2017
10/2017
122017
12/2017
122017
08/2018
03/2018
01/2018

TBD

Status

Complete
Complete
Complete
Complete
Complete

Active
Active
Active
On Hold
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active

Pending
Pending
Pending

_ Activity completed/in progress/planned

I:I Timing of the project is TBD
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